
01 June 2022 - 11:58

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 1: RACECOURSE VILLAGE Maiden Plate - 1050m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:02.53
(0:05.05)

0:57.48
(0:10.48)

0:47.00
(0:10.57)

0:36.43
(0:11.33)

0:25.10
(0:11.96)

0:13.14
(0:13.14)

0:36.43

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 EUREKA BOOM 72.6 0:10.68 1:02.53 [1] 0:57.35 [3] 0:46.67 [3] 0:35.95 [3] 0:24.57 [3] 0:12.89 [2] 1:02.53 0:35.95

Ben Thompson 800m 1000m (0:05.18) (0:10.68) (0:10.72) (0:11.38) (0:11.68) (0:12.89)

2 7 LE GRAND LOUVRE 73.3 0:10.68 1:02.72 [2] 0:57.38 [6] 0:46.70 [4] 0:35.94 [4] 0:24.50 [4] 0:12.76 [3] 1.11L 0:35.94 +0

Dale Smith 1000m 1000m (0:05.34) (0:10.68) (0:10.76) (0:11.44) (0:11.74) (0:12.76)

3 4 WICKED'N' LOVIN'IT 71.6 0:11.06 1:02.98 [3] 0:57.76 [4] 0:46.53 [6] 0:35.47 [6] 0:23.89 [7] 0:12.36 [6] 2.64L 0:35.47 -2

Corey Bayliss 1000m 800m (0:05.22) (0:11.23) (0:11.06) (0:11.58) (0:11.53) (0:12.36)

4 5 CELTIC EMPRESS 72.7 0:10.67 1:03.10 [4] 0:57.69 [7] 0:46.88 [5] 0:36.21 [5] 0:24.61 [5] 0:12.91 [5] 3.32L 0:36.21 +1

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 800m (0:05.41) (0:10.81) (0:10.67) (0:11.60) (0:11.70) (0:12.91)

5 8 LIKE A KISS 75.1 0:10.48 1:03.36 [5] 0:58.22 [2] 0:47.74 [2] 0:37.26 [1] 0:25.93 [1] 0:13.97 [1] 4.88L 0:37.26 -4

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 1000m (0:05.14) (0:10.48) (0:10.48) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:13.97)

6 2 CHANCE AT MIDNIGHT 71.0 0:10.95 1:03.53 [6] 0:58.21 [5] 0:46.77 [7] 0:35.82 [7] 0:24.53 [6] 0:12.84 [7] 5.88L 0:35.82 -2

Morgan Butler 800m 800m (0:05.32) (0:11.44) (0:10.95) (0:11.29) (0:11.69) (0:12.84)

7 6 DIAMOND LASS 74.6 0:10.48 1:04.14 [7] 0:59.09 [1] 0:48.61 [1] 0:37.88 [2] 0:26.43 [2] 0:14.15 [4] 9.47L 0:37.88 +0

Micheal Hellyer 1000m 1000m (0:05.05) (0:10.48) (0:10.73) (0:11.45) (0:12.28) (0:14.15)

Scratched: Mickarby (1)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 12:33

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 2: MOUNT FRANKLIN QTIS Three-Years-Old Colts and Geldings
Maiden Plate - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.30
(0:13.20)

0:58.10
(0:10.84)

0:47.26
(0:11.26)

0:36.00
(0:11.84)

0:24.16
(0:12.02)

0:12.14
(0:12.14)

0:36.00

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GULF OF VENICE 71.0 0:10.92 1:11.30 [1] 0:57.72 [5] 0:46.80 [5] 0:35.63 [5] 0:23.91 [6] 0:12.14 [1] 1:11.30 0:35.63

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.58) (0:10.92) (0:11.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.77) (0:12.14)

2 2 BOLD RANSOM 71.8 0:10.83 1:12.23 [2] 0:58.82 [3] 0:47.99 [4] 0:36.70 [4] 0:24.86 [5] 0:12.69 [5] 5.49L 0:36.70 -4

Alex Patis 1000m 1000m (0:13.41) (0:10.83) (0:11.29) (0:11.84) (0:12.17) (0:12.69)

3 1 BALTRAY 70.8 0:10.74 1:12.45 [3] 0:58.53 [6] 0:47.79 [6] 0:36.61 [6] 0:25.17 [4] 0:13.14 [2] 6.76L 0:36.61 -8

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:10.74) (0:11.18) (0:11.44) (0:12.03) (0:13.14)

4 3 CALIFORNIA ZIM ZIM 72.0 0:10.81 1:12.93 [4] 0:59.57 [2] 0:48.76 [2] 0:37.55 [3] 0:25.71 [3] 0:13.51 [3] 9.57L 0:37.55 -2

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.36) (0:10.81) (0:11.21) (0:11.84) (0:12.20) (0:13.51)

5 8 SUPER SHARES 73.1 0:10.84 1:13.13 [5] 0:59.93 [1] 0:49.09 [1] 0:37.83 [1] 0:25.99 [1] 0:13.59 [4] 10.74L 0:37.83 -7

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:13.20) (0:10.84) (0:11.26) (0:11.84) (0:12.40) (0:13.59)

6 5 RAMOKA 71.9 0:10.72 1:13.38 [6] 0:59.32 [8] 0:48.60 [7] 0:37.40 [7] 0:25.87 [7] 0:13.72 [7] 12.21L 0:37.40 -1

Stephanie Thornton 1000m 1000m (0:14.06) (0:10.72) (0:11.20) (0:11.53) (0:12.15) (0:13.72)

7 6 SPILL THE SECRET 71.9 0:10.68 1:13.55 [7] 1:00.00 [4] 0:49.32 [3] 0:38.20 [2] 0:26.40 [2] 0:13.96 [6] 13.24L 0:38.20 +2

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:10.68) (0:11.12) (0:11.80) (0:12.44) (0:13.96)

8 7 STAR CHANCE 72.0 0:10.91 1:13.66 [8] 0:59.68 [7] 0:48.77 [8] 0:37.36 [8] 0:25.71 [8] 0:13.42 [8] 13.88L 0:37.36 -3

Corey Bayliss 1000m 1000m (0:13.98) (0:10.91) (0:11.41) (0:11.65) (0:12.29) (0:13.42)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 13:08

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 3: TAB VENUE MODE QTIS Three-Years-Old Fillies Maiden Plate -
1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:13.13
(0:13.51)

0:59.62
(0:11.08)

0:48.54
(0:12.10)

0:36.44
(0:12.27)

0:24.17
(0:12.00)

0:12.17
(0:12.17)

0:36.44

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 REEANON 69.2 0:11.24 1:13.13 [1] 0:59.08 [9] 0:47.84 [8] 0:35.88 [8] 0:23.69 [7] 0:11.92 [6] 1:13.13 0:35.88

Mark Du Plessis 1000m 1000m (0:14.05) (0:11.24) (0:11.96) (0:12.19) (0:11.77) (0:11.92)

2 1 ANATINI 70.6 0:11.15 1:13.37 [2] 0:59.40 [7] 0:48.25 [6] 0:36.31 [6] 0:24.18 [5] 0:12.38 [2] 1.4L 0:36.31 +3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 1000m (0:13.97) (0:11.15) (0:11.94) (0:12.13) (0:11.80) (0:12.38)

3 3 DAY TIME MARTINIS 70.6 0:11.02 1:13.52 [3] 0:59.76 [4] 0:48.74 [3] 0:36.66 [3] 0:24.41 [3] 0:12.56 [1] 2.27L 0:36.66 +4

Nathan Thomas 1000m 1000m (0:13.76) (0:11.02) (0:12.08) (0:12.25) (0:11.85) (0:12.56)

4 8 RONLEE GAL 68.3 0:11.26 1:13.55 [4] 0:59.26 [10] 0:48.00 [10] 0:36.05 [9] 0:24.00 [8] 0:12.44 [4] 2.47L 0:36.05 +1

James Orman Finish 1000m (0:14.29) (0:11.26) (0:11.95) (0:12.05) (0:11.56) (0:12.44)

5 10 SANKELISKAR 71.0 0:11.03 1:13.73 [5] 1:00.06 [3] 0:49.03 [2] 0:36.98 [2] 0:24.77 [1] 0:12.72 [3] 3.54L 0:36.98 +0

Ben Thompson Finish 1000m (0:13.67) (0:11.03) (0:12.05) (0:12.21) (0:12.05) (0:12.72)

6 4 GODRA 69.0 0:11.14 1:13.97 [6] 1:00.07 [6] 0:48.93 [5] 0:36.98 [5] 0:24.80 [4] 0:12.81 [5] 4.95L 0:36.98 -1

Karl Zechner Finish 1000m (0:13.90) (0:11.14) (0:11.95) (0:12.18) (0:11.99) (0:12.81)

7 6 NEWMARKET MISS 69.1 0:11.29 1:14.09 [7] 1:00.22 [5] 0:48.93 [7] 0:36.84 [7] 0:24.52 [9] 0:12.46 [10] 5.65L 0:36.84 -3

Brooke Ainsworth Finish 1000m (0:13.87) (0:11.29) (0:12.09) (0:12.32) (0:12.06) (0:12.46)

8 11 TIGER LENY 69.3 0:11.29 1:14.17 [8] 1:00.16 [8] 0:48.87 [9] 0:36.65 [10] 0:24.52 [10] 0:12.77 [8] 6.11L 0:36.65 -1

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1000m (0:14.01) (0:11.29) (0:12.22) (0:12.13) (0:11.75) (0:12.77)

9 9 ROY'S ROAD 72.3 0:11.08 1:14.34 [9] 1:00.83 [1] 0:49.75 [1] 0:37.65 [1] 0:25.26 [2] 0:13.12 [7] 7.1L 0:37.65 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.51) (0:11.08) (0:12.10) (0:12.39) (0:12.14) (0:13.12)

10 2 BELLABOOM 69.6 0:11.23 1:14.41 [10] 1:00.80 [2] 0:49.57 [4] 0:37.45 [4] 0:25.14 [6] 0:12.85 [9] 7.53L 0:37.45 -2

Samantha Collett Finish 1000m (0:13.61) (0:11.23) (0:12.12) (0:12.31) (0:12.29) (0:12.85)

Scratched: Like A Kiss (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ANNUAL RACING MASS JUNE 5 BM65 Handicap - 2040m

Distance To Go Finish 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m Last 600m

Field Times 2:09.78
(0:17.12)

1:52.66
(0:12.26)

1:40.40
(0:11.94)

1:28.46
(0:12.36)

1:16.10
(0:12.72)

1:03.38
(0:13.10)

0:50.28
(0:12.83)

0:37.45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 64.5 0:12.05 2:09.78 [1] 1:52.07 [7] 1:39.64 [6] 1:27.59 [6] 1:15.24 [6] 1:02.71 [6] 0:49.65 [6] 0:37.12

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1600m (0:17.71) (0:12.43) (0:12.05) (0:12.35) (0:12.53) (0:13.06) (0:12.53)

2 7 TAAFFEITE 65.4 0:12.00 2:10.10 [2] 1:52.65 [5] 1:40.27 [4] 1:28.27 [4] 1:15.90 [4] 1:03.35 [3] 0:50.31 [3] 0:37.68 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1600m (0:17.45) (0:12.38) (0:12.00) (0:12.37) (0:12.55) (0:13.04) (0:12.63)

3 2 HEAD UP HIGH 62.5 0:12.11 2:10.15 [3] 1:52.81 [4] 1:40.31 [5] 1:28.20 [5] 1:15.89 [5] 1:03.16 [5] 0:50.08 [5] 0:37.27 -4

Nash Rawiller Finish 1600m (0:17.34) (0:12.50) (0:12.11) (0:12.31) (0:12.73) (0:13.08) (0:12.81)

4 3 AIOLOS 64.2 0:11.85 2:10.39 [4] 1:53.16 [3] 1:40.92 [2] 1:29.07 [2] 1:16.71 [1] 1:03.99 [1] 0:50.89 [1] 0:38.06 +0

Ben Thompson Finish 1600m (0:17.23) (0:12.24) (0:11.85) (0:12.36) (0:12.72) (0:13.10) (0:12.83)

5 1 HE IS 64.7 0:11.94 2:10.45 [5] 1:53.33 [1] 1:41.07 [1] 1:29.13 [1] 1:16.44 [3] 1:03.67 [4] 0:50.63 [4] 0:37.85 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1600m (0:17.12) (0:12.26) (0:11.94) (0:12.69) (0:12.77) (0:13.04) (0:12.78)

6 4 LEORED 63.8 0:12.03 2:10.84 [6] 1:53.16 [6] 1:40.62 [7] 1:28.59 [7] 1:16.26 [7] 1:03.58 [7] 0:50.47 [7] 0:37.68 -10

Taylor Marshall Finish 1600m (0:17.68) (0:12.54) (0:12.03) (0:12.33) (0:12.68) (0:13.11) (0:12.79)

7 8 QUEENMAKER 64.7 0:12.03 2:12.16 [7] 1:54.99 [2] 1:42.69 [3] 1:30.66 [3] 1:18.27 [2] 1:05.62 [2] 0:52.62 [2] 0:39.82 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 1600m (0:17.17) (0:12.30) (0:12.03) (0:12.39) (0:12.65) (0:13.00) (0:12.80)

Scratched: Memoire Parfait (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 13:43

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 4: ANNUAL RACING MASS JUNE 5 BM65 Handicap - 2040m

Distance To Go 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:37.45
(0:12.35)

0:25.10
(0:12.10)

0:13.00
(0:13.00)

0:37.45

Track Rating: Soft 6, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 KIPLING'S JOURNEY 64.5 0:12.05 0:37.12 [5] 0:25.07 [2] 0:13.00 [1] 2:09.78 0:37.12

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1600m (0:12.05) (0:12.07) (0:13.00)

2 7 TAAFFEITE 65.4 0:12.00 0:37.68 [3] 0:25.42 [1] 0:13.22 [2] 1.84L 0:37.68 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1600m (0:12.26) (0:12.20) (0:13.22)

3 2 HEAD UP HIGH 62.5 0:12.11 0:37.27 [6] 0:25.16 [6] 0:13.05 [4] 2.18L 0:37.27 -4

Nash Rawiller Finish 1600m (0:12.11) (0:12.11) (0:13.05)

4 3 AIOLOS 64.2 0:11.85 0:38.06 [1] 0:25.61 [3] 0:13.33 [3] 3.55L 0:38.06 +0

Ben Thompson Finish 1600m (0:12.45) (0:12.28) (0:13.33)

5 1 HE IS 64.7 0:11.94 0:37.85 [4] 0:25.47 [5] 0:13.18 [5] 3.93L 0:37.85 -5

Tegan Harrison Finish 1600m (0:12.38) (0:12.29) (0:13.18)

6 4 LEORED 63.8 0:12.03 0:37.68 [7] 0:25.56 [7] 0:13.24 [6] 6.2L 0:37.68 -10

Taylor Marshall Finish 1600m (0:12.12) (0:12.32) (0:13.24)

7 8 QUEENMAKER 64.7 0:12.03 0:39.82 [2] 0:27.21 [4] 0:14.29 [7] 14L 0:39.82 +1

Samantha Collett Finish 1600m (0:12.61) (0:12.92) (0:14.29)

Scratched: Memoire Parfait (6)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 14:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS Class 5 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:40.98
(0:16.86)

1:24.12
(0:11.82)

1:12.30
(0:11.84)

1:00.46
(0:12.03)

0:48.43
(0:12.20)

0:36.23
(0:11.90)

0:24.33
(0:11.83)

0:36.23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE CATCH 63.6 0:11.58 1:40.98 [1] 1:23.53 [5] 1:11.53 [5] 0:59.95 [4] 0:47.98 [4] 0:35.97 [4] 0:24.16 [3] 0:35.97

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:17.45) (0:12.00) (0:11.58) (0:11.97) (0:12.01) (0:11.81) (0:11.66)

2 5 BENTAYGA 64.3 0:11.64 1:41.13 [2] 1:23.98 [3] 1:12.11 [3] 1:00.47 [2] 0:48.48 [2] 0:36.35 [2] 0:24.48 [1] 0:36.35 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:17.15) (0:11.87) (0:11.64) (0:11.99) (0:12.13) (0:11.87) (0:11.84)

3 1 THE CULLINAN 63.8 0:11.64 1:41.54 [3] 1:23.91 [6] 1:11.69 [7] 1:00.01 [7] 0:48.14 [6] 0:36.17 [6] 0:24.47 [6] 0:36.17 -8

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:17.63) (0:12.22) (0:11.68) (0:11.87) (0:11.97) (0:11.70) (0:11.64)

4 2 SAVVY LAD 62.8 0:11.76 1:41.69 [4] 1:24.32 [4] 1:12.39 [4] 1:00.63 [5] 0:48.63 [5] 0:36.48 [5] 0:24.64 [5] 0:36.48 -15

Brad Stewart 400m 1200m (0:17.37) (0:11.93) (0:11.76) (0:12.00) (0:12.15) (0:11.84) (0:11.80)

5 7 EELLOH 63.9 0:11.86 1:42.15 [5] 1:25.11 [2] 1:13.16 [2] 1:01.30 [3] 0:49.35 [3] 0:37.20 [3] 0:25.15 [4] 0:37.20 -12

Jim Byrne Finish 1200m (0:17.04) (0:11.95) (0:11.86) (0:11.95) (0:12.15) (0:12.05) (0:12.05)

6 4 BECANDLENI 63.5 0:11.66 1:42.15 [6] 1:24.19 [8] 1:12.05 [8] 1:00.32 [8] 0:48.41 [8] 0:36.46 [8] 0:24.80 [7] 0:36.46 -9

Noel Callow 400m 600m (0:17.96) (0:12.14) (0:11.73) (0:11.91) (0:11.95) (0:11.66) (0:11.75)

7 9 NISHIKORI 65.6 0:11.82 1:42.69 [7] 1:25.83 [1] 1:14.01 [1] 1:02.17 [1] 0:50.14 [1] 0:37.94 [1] 0:25.96 [2] 0:37.94 -12

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:16.86) (0:11.82) (0:11.84) (0:12.03) (0:12.20) (0:11.98) (0:12.29)

8 6 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 62.1 0:11.73 1:43.24 [8] 1:25.53 [7] 1:13.48 [6] 1:01.75 [6] 0:49.82 [7] 0:37.76 [7] 0:25.67 [8] 0:37.76 -14

Ryan Wiggins 400m 1200m (0:17.71) (0:12.05) (0:11.73) (0:11.93) (0:12.06) (0:12.09) (0:11.81)

Scratched: Mark The Horse (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 14:18

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 5: BREAKFAST WITH THE STARS Class 5 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.50
(0:12.50)

0:36.23

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 THE CATCH 63.6 0:11.58 0:12.50 [1] 1:40.98 0:35.97

Jag Guthmann-Chester 1200m 1200m (0:12.50)

2 5 BENTAYGA 64.3 0:11.64 0:12.64 [2] 0.86L 0:36.35 -10

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.64)

3 1 THE CULLINAN 63.8 0:11.64 0:12.83 [3] 3.32L 0:36.17 -8

Luke Tarrant 400m 400m (0:12.83)

4 2 SAVVY LAD 62.8 0:11.76 0:12.84 [4] 4.21L 0:36.48 -15

Brad Stewart 400m 1200m (0:12.84)

5 7 EELLOH 63.9 0:11.86 0:13.10 [6] 6.86L 0:37.20 -12

Jim Byrne Finish 1200m (0:13.10)

6 4 BECANDLENI 63.5 0:11.66 0:13.05 [7] 6.91L 0:36.46 -9

Noel Callow 400m 600m (0:13.05)

7 9 NISHIKORI 65.6 0:11.82 0:13.67 [5] 10.07L 0:37.94 -12

Robbie Fradd Finish 1400m (0:13.67)

8 6 TWO SMOKIN BARRELS 62.1 0:11.73 0:13.86 [8] 13.32L 0:37.76 -14

Ryan Wiggins 400m 1200m (0:13.86)

Scratched: Mark The Horse (8)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 14:54

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go Finish 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:21.69
(0:11.28)

1:10.41
(0:10.92)

0:59.49
(0:11.63)

0:47.86
(0:12.19)

0:35.67
(0:11.97)

0:23.70
(0:11.47)

0:35.67

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TAREX 70.2 0:10.79 1:21.69 [1] 1:10.13 [6] 0:59.34 [2] 0:47.75 [2] 0:35.48 [2] 0:23.61 [2] 0:35.48

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:10.79) (0:11.59) (0:12.27) (0:11.87) (0:11.38)

2 5 BERDINI'S GIRL 69.8 0:10.91 1:22.02 [2] 1:10.73 [2] 0:59.82 [1] 0:48.19 [1] 0:36.00 [1] 0:24.03 [1] 0:36.00 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:11.29) (0:10.91) (0:11.63) (0:12.19) (0:11.97) (0:11.49)

3 3 LOCH LOMOND 68.0 0:11.16 1:22.02 [3] 1:10.69 [3] 0:59.53 [4] 0:47.90 [4] 0:35.69 [4] 0:23.71 [4] 0:35.69 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:11.33) (0:11.16) (0:11.63) (0:12.21) (0:11.98) (0:11.34)

4 8 GIULIA 68.9 0:11.17 1:22.07 [4] 1:10.79 [1] 0:59.62 [3] 0:47.96 [3] 0:35.83 [3] 0:23.84 [3] 0:35.83 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:11.28) (0:11.17) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:11.99) (0:11.41)

5 2 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 68.2 0:11.12 1:22.13 [5] 1:10.57 [5] 0:59.45 [6] 0:47.77 [6] 0:35.66 [5] 0:23.80 [5] 0:35.66 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:11.56) (0:11.12) (0:11.68) (0:12.11) (0:11.86) (0:11.48)

6 7 GLASHABEE 66.6 0:11.31 1:22.33 [6] 1:10.39 [8] 0:59.07 [8] 0:47.56 [8] 0:35.55 [7] 0:23.54 [7] 0:35.55 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:11.94) (0:11.32) (0:11.51) (0:12.01) (0:12.01) (0:11.31)

7 1 DIASONIC 67.5 0:11.18 1:22.51 [7] 1:11.04 [4] 0:59.86 [5] 0:48.17 [5] 0:35.99 [6] 0:24.06 [6] 0:35.99 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:11.47) (0:11.18) (0:11.69) (0:12.18) (0:11.93) (0:11.52)

8 9 HELLO HANDSOME 65.7 0:11.37 1:22.73 [8] 1:10.70 [9] 0:59.33 [9] 0:47.73 [10] 0:35.71 [9] 0:23.67 [9] 0:35.71 +6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.03) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:12.02) (0:12.04) (0:11.44)

9 6 WHEELS 67.0 0:11.22 1:22.76 [9] 1:11.03 [7] 0:59.81 [7] 0:48.14 [7] 0:35.97 [8] 0:23.90 [8] 0:35.97 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.73) (0:11.22) (0:11.67) (0:12.17) (0:12.07) (0:11.37)

10 11 HEAVEN AMORE 67.0 0:11.19 1:22.76 [10] 1:10.54 [10] 0:59.35 [10] 0:47.85 [9] 0:35.69 [10] 0:23.64 [10] 0:35.69 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.22) (0:11.19) (0:11.50) (0:12.16) (0:12.05) (0:11.47)

Scratched: Concillium (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 14:54

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 6: XXXX DRY Class 2 Handicap - 1350m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.67

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 TAREX 70.2 0:10.79 0:12.23 [1] 1:21.69 0:35.48

Adin Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

2 5 BERDINI'S GIRL 69.8 0:10.91 0:12.54 [2] 1.94L 0:36.00 -2

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

3 3 LOCH LOMOND 68.0 0:11.16 0:12.37 [4] 1.96L 0:35.69 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1200m 1200m (0:12.37)

4 8 GIULIA 68.9 0:11.17 0:12.43 [3] 2.23L 0:35.83 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.43)

5 2 SIR WILLIAM BRUCE 68.2 0:11.12 0:12.32 [5] 2.6L 0:35.66 +2

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.32)

6 7 GLASHABEE 66.6 0:11.31 0:12.23 [7] 3.78L 0:35.55 +1

Luke Tarrant 1200m 400m (0:12.23)

7 1 DIASONIC 67.5 0:11.18 0:12.54 [6] 4.8L 0:35.99 -2

Tegan Harrison 1200m 1200m (0:12.54)

8 9 HELLO HANDSOME 65.7 0:11.37 0:12.23 [9] 6.1L 0:35.71 +6

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:12.23)

9 6 WHEELS 67.0 0:11.22 0:12.53 [8] 6.29L 0:35.97 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.53)

10 11 HEAVEN AMORE 67.0 0:11.19 0:12.17 [10] 6.31L 0:35.69 +0

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

Scratched: Concillium (4)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 15:29

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 7: OPERA QLD SOPRANOS BRC EVENT Fillies and Mares Class 3
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.49
(0:13.40)

0:58.09
(0:11.19)

0:46.90
(0:11.76)

0:35.14
(0:11.50)

0:23.64
(0:11.41)

0:12.23
(0:12.23)

0:35.14

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 MAYBE THE BEST 68.6 0:11.23 1:11.49 [1] 0:57.70 [3] 0:46.47 [3] 0:34.90 [3] 0:23.53 [3] 0:12.08 [3] 1:11.49 0:34.90

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1000m 1000m (0:13.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.57) (0:11.37) (0:11.45) (0:12.08)

2 1 AIDENSFIELD 71.5 0:11.19 1:11.57 [2] 0:58.17 [1] 0:46.98 [1] 0:35.22 [1] 0:23.72 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 0.49L 0:35.22 -2

Wendy Peel 1000m 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.19) (0:11.76) (0:11.50) (0:11.41) (0:12.31)

3 7 ENTERPRISE MIA 67.7 0:11.35 1:11.77 [3] 0:57.92 [4] 0:46.54 [4] 0:34.82 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:12.05 [4] 1.62L 0:34.82 +4

Jaden Lloyd Finish 400m (0:13.85) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.42) (0:11.35) (0:12.05)

4 4 RAYJEN 69.4 0:11.24 1:12.03 [4] 0:58.47 [2] 0:47.23 [2] 0:35.67 [2] 0:24.17 [2] 0:12.63 [2] 3.19L 0:35.67 +2

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.56) (0:11.24) (0:11.56) (0:11.50) (0:11.54) (0:12.63)

5 6 OUR FRAULEIN 68.7 0:11.31 1:12.40 [5] 0:58.47 [5] 0:47.16 [5] 0:35.37 [5] 0:24.00 [5] 0:12.65 [5] 5.38L 0:35.37 -2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 1000m (0:13.93) (0:11.31) (0:11.79) (0:11.37) (0:11.35) (0:12.65)

6 8 MY ODDETTE 68.2 0:11.38 1:12.60 [6] 0:58.46 [6] 0:47.08 [6] 0:35.42 [6] 0:23.99 [6] 0:12.58 [6] 6.54L 0:35.42 +2

Ryan Wiggins Finish 1000m (0:14.14) (0:11.38) (0:11.66) (0:11.43) (0:11.41) (0:12.58)

7 10 VITAL SOURCE 67.9 0:11.33 1:13.02 [7] 0:58.77 [7] 0:47.44 [7] 0:35.77 [7] 0:24.19 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 8.99L 0:35.77 -1

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:14.25) (0:11.33) (0:11.67) (0:11.58) (0:11.62) (0:12.57)

8 9 UNLIKELYOCCURRENCE 68.1 0:11.31 1:13.03 [8] 0:58.63 [8] 0:47.32 [8] 0:35.73 [8] 0:24.18 [8] 0:12.73 [7] 9.07L 0:35.73 +2

Luke Tarrant Finish 1000m (0:14.40) (0:11.31) (0:11.59) (0:11.55) (0:11.45) (0:12.73)

Scratched: Better Get Set (3), Day Performer (5)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.92
(0:13.30)

0:58.62
(0:10.86)

0:47.76
(0:11.97)

0:35.79
(0:11.82)

0:23.97
(0:11.33)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:35.79

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 SUPER GORGEOUS 69.9 0:11.25 1:11.92 [1] 0:57.90 [8] 0:46.65 [7] 0:35.23 [5] 0:23.78 [4] 0:12.26 [3] 1:11.92 0:35.23

Larry Cassidy Finish 1000m (0:14.02) (0:11.25) (0:11.42) (0:11.45) (0:11.52) (0:12.26)

2 7 TORUN 70.4 0:11.05 1:12.01 [2] 0:58.09 [7] 0:47.04 [6] 0:35.48 [4] 0:23.99 [3] 0:12.73 [1] 0.55L 0:35.48 -1

Brad Stewart 1000m 1000m (0:13.92) (0:11.05) (0:11.56) (0:11.49) (0:11.26) (0:12.73)

3 5 BUNDYANDCOKE 66.8 0:11.33 1:12.17 [3] 0:58.02 [10] 0:46.59 [10] 0:35.22 [8] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.29 [6] 1.47L 0:35.22 +3

Tegan Harrison 1000m 400m (0:14.15) (0:11.43) (0:11.37) (0:11.60) (0:11.33) (0:12.29)

4 11 WHOZYADEELER 67.1 0:11.23 1:12.20 [4] 0:57.83 [11] 0:46.60 [11] 0:35.04 [10] 0:23.30 [9] 0:12.06 [9] 1.67L 0:35.04 +0

James Orman 1000m 1000m (0:14.37) (0:11.23) (0:11.56) (0:11.74) (0:11.24) (0:12.06)

5 2 THUNDER MANIA 70.6 0:10.91 1:12.27 [5] 0:58.49 [5] 0:47.58 [3] 0:36.03 [2] 0:24.32 [1] 0:12.73 [2] 2.07L 0:36.03 -2

Luke Tarrant 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:10.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.71) (0:11.59) (0:12.73)

6 8 CASTILE 71.5 0:11.12 1:12.27 [6] 0:58.79 [2] 0:47.67 [2] 0:35.77 [3] 0:23.96 [5] 0:12.47 [4] 2.09L 0:35.77 -1

Ryan Maloney 1000m 1000m (0:13.48) (0:11.12) (0:11.90) (0:11.81) (0:11.49) (0:12.47)

7 1 IMPOSING BEAU 70.9 0:11.31 1:12.32 [7] 0:58.67 [3] 0:47.36 [4] 0:35.53 [7] 0:23.85 [6] 0:12.38 [7] 2.36L 0:35.53 -4

Noel Callow Finish 1000m (0:13.65) (0:11.31) (0:11.83) (0:11.68) (0:11.47) (0:12.38)

8 3 MAXCALEMMA 69.2 0:11.28 1:12.54 [8] 0:58.85 [4] 0:47.57 [5] 0:35.76 [6] 0:24.07 [7] 0:12.57 [8] 3.65L 0:35.76 -2

Nash Rawiller Finish 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.28) (0:11.81) (0:11.69) (0:11.50) (0:12.57)

9 4 THE BILLIONAIRE 74.5 0:10.86 1:12.79 [9] 0:59.49 [1] 0:48.63 [1] 0:36.66 [1] 0:24.81 [2] 0:12.98 [5] 5.11L 0:36.66 -4

Samantha Collett 1000m 1000m (0:13.30) (0:10.86) (0:11.97) (0:11.85) (0:11.83) (0:12.98)

10 6 RACKETEERING 68.7 0:11.41 1:12.91 [10] 0:58.85 [9] 0:47.38 [9] 0:35.55 [11] 0:23.78 [11] 0:12.37 [11] 5.84L 0:35.55 -1

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.47) (0:11.83) (0:11.77) (0:11.41) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Pace Stick (9), Iring (13), Revellers (14), Sir Piccolo (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 16:04

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 8: MULLINS LAWYERS Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3
Handicap - 1200m

Distance To Go Finish 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.92
(0:13.30)

0:58.62
(0:10.86)

0:47.76
(0:11.97)

0:35.79
(0:11.82)

0:23.97
(0:11.33)

0:12.64
(0:12.64)

0:35.79

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 12 DERANI 69.2 0:11.46 1:13.10 [11] 0:59.24 [6] 0:47.76 [8] 0:35.96 [9] 0:24.10 [10] 0:12.64 [10] 6.95L 0:35.96 -4

Jaden Lloyd Finish 400m (0:13.86) (0:11.48) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:11.46) (0:12.64)

Scratched: Pace Stick (9), Iring (13), Revellers (14), Sir Piccolo (15)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 16:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: STRADBROKE SEASON BM85 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.77
(0:16.29)

1:23.48
(0:11.43)

1:12.05
(0:11.58)

1:00.47
(0:11.65)

0:48.82
(0:11.80)

0:37.02
(0:11.86)

0:25.16
(0:12.18)

0:37.02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SHE'S THE GIFT 67.9 0:11.43 1:39.77 [1] 1:23.48 [1] 1:12.05 [1] 1:00.47 [1] 0:48.82 [1] 0:37.02 [1] 0:25.16 [1] 0:37.02

Nash Rawiller Finish 1400m (0:16.29) (0:11.43) (0:11.58) (0:11.65) (0:11.80) (0:11.86) (0:12.18)

2 8 ADELASE 64.8 0:11.68 1:39.80 [2] 1:22.80 [8] 1:11.08 [8] 0:59.40 [8] 0:47.66 [8] 0:35.88 [8] 0:24.19 [6] 0:35.88 +8

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:17.00) (0:11.72) (0:11.68) (0:11.74) (0:11.78) (0:11.69) (0:11.76)

3 6 SELEQUE 64.5 0:11.48 1:39.83 [3] 1:22.57 [10] 1:10.67 [11] 0:58.95 [11] 0:47.31 [11] 0:35.51 [10] 0:23.82 [10] 0:35.51 +8

James Orman Finish 400m (0:17.26) (0:11.90) (0:11.72) (0:11.64) (0:11.80) (0:11.69) (0:11.48)

4 9 MONTEZ 65.9 0:11.61 1:40.19 [4] 1:23.63 [4] 1:12.02 [4] 1:00.32 [4] 0:48.50 [4] 0:36.58 [4] 0:24.87 [3] 0:36.58 +1

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1400m (0:16.56) (0:11.61) (0:11.70) (0:11.82) (0:11.92) (0:11.71) (0:11.92)

5 5 PALAISIPAN 66.0 0:11.61 1:40.23 [5] 1:23.78 [2] 1:12.17 [3] 1:00.42 [3] 0:48.61 [3] 0:36.81 [2] 0:25.07 [2] 0:36.81 +1

Boris Thornton Finish 1400m (0:16.45) (0:11.61) (0:11.75) (0:11.81) (0:11.80) (0:11.74) (0:11.86)

6 7 SPENCER 67.2 0:11.50 1:40.48 [6] 1:23.58 [6] 1:12.08 [5] 1:00.31 [6] 0:48.53 [6] 0:36.68 [6] 0:24.80 [7] 0:36.68 -1

Craig Robertson Finish 1400m (0:16.90) (0:11.50) (0:11.77) (0:11.78) (0:11.85) (0:11.88) (0:11.93)

7 10 FAST TALKING 64.5 0:11.60 1:40.49 [7] 1:23.56 [7] 1:11.96 [7] 1:00.28 [7] 0:48.51 [7] 0:36.63 [7] 0:24.77 [8] 0:36.63 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:16.93) (0:11.60) (0:11.68) (0:11.77) (0:11.88) (0:11.86) (0:11.87)

8 1 HE'S GOT POWER 67.2 0:11.53 1:40.72 [8] 1:24.19 [3] 1:12.66 [2] 1:01.03 [2] 0:49.19 [2] 0:37.22 [3] 0:25.38 [4] 0:37.22 +4

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:16.53) (0:11.53) (0:11.63) (0:11.84) (0:11.97) (0:11.84) (0:12.21)

9 12 THE DARK 65.9 0:11.63 1:40.75 [9] 1:23.95 [5] 1:12.32 [6] 1:00.64 [5] 0:48.93 [5] 0:37.10 [5] 0:25.39 [5] 0:37.10 +9

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:16.80) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.71) (0:11.83) (0:11.71) (0:12.23)

10 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 66.6 0:11.67 1:41.15 [10] 1:24.03 [9] 1:12.30 [9] 1:00.63 [9] 0:48.83 [9] 0:37.09 [9] 0:25.27 [9] 0:37.09 +4

Noel Callow Finish 1200m (0:17.12) (0:11.73) (0:11.67) (0:11.80) (0:11.74) (0:11.82) (0:12.07)

Scratched: The Cullinan (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 16:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: STRADBROKE SEASON BM85 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go Finish 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.77
(0:16.29)

1:23.48
(0:11.43)

1:12.05
(0:11.58)

1:00.47
(0:11.65)

0:48.82
(0:11.80)

0:37.02
(0:11.86)

0:25.16
(0:12.18)

0:37.02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 TREVELYAN 64.1 0:11.54 1:41.34 [11] 1:24.01 [11] 1:12.35 [10] 1:00.81 [10] 0:48.95 [10] 0:36.97 [11] 0:25.13 [11] 0:36.97 -2

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1200m (0:17.33) (0:11.66) (0:11.54) (0:11.86) (0:11.98) (0:11.84) (0:12.05)

Scratched: The Cullinan (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 16:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: STRADBROKE SEASON BM85 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.98
(0:12.98)

0:37.02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 SHE'S THE GIFT 67.9 0:11.43 0:12.98 [1] 1:39.77 0:37.02

Nash Rawiller Finish 1400m (0:12.98)

2 8 ADELASE 64.8 0:11.68 0:12.43 [4] 0.19L 0:35.88 +8

Mark Du Plessis Finish 1200m (0:12.43)

3 6 SELEQUE 64.5 0:11.48 0:12.34 [5] 0.37L 0:35.51 +8

James Orman Finish 400m (0:12.34)

4 9 MONTEZ 65.9 0:11.61 0:12.95 [3] 2.5L 0:36.58 +1

Jaden Lloyd Finish 1400m (0:12.95)

5 5 PALAISIPAN 66.0 0:11.61 0:13.21 [2] 2.74L 0:36.81 +1

Boris Thornton Finish 1400m (0:13.21)

6 7 SPENCER 67.2 0:11.50 0:12.87 [9] 4.18L 0:36.68 -1

Craig Robertson Finish 1400m (0:12.87)

7 10 FAST TALKING 64.5 0:11.60 0:12.90 [7] 4.27L 0:36.63 -4

Kyle Wilson-Taylor Finish 1400m (0:12.90)

8 1 HE'S GOT POWER 67.2 0:11.53 0:13.17 [6] 5.63L 0:37.22 +4

Adin Thompson Finish 1400m (0:13.17)

9 12 THE DARK 65.9 0:11.63 0:13.16 [8] 5.76L 0:37.10 +9

Samantha Collett Finish 1400m (0:13.16)

10 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 66.6 0:11.67 0:13.20 [10] 8.11L 0:37.09 +4

Noel Callow Finish 1200m (0:13.20)

Scratched: The Cullinan (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track



01 June 2022 - 16:35

 Doomben QLD  Professional

Race 9: STRADBROKE SEASON BM85 Handicap - 1640m

Distance To Go 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.98
(0:12.98)

0:37.02

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Overcast, Rail Position: 6.5 metres Entire Course.

Rank TAB Horse Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 2 TREVELYAN 64.1 0:11.54 0:13.08 [11] 9.24L 0:36.97 -2

Stephanie Thornton Finish 1200m (0:13.08)

Scratched: The Cullinan (11)

(Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16Report Created:  Thu 21 July 2022  15:42 GMT+10

data processed by

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track


